TUESDAY, AUGUST 9, 2022 ERIE CONCILS

TABLE “B” ID# https://zoom.us/j/6332228286
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 6332228286

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

21-10464 TPA PENNINGTON, R ANTALICS, C
22-20533 TPA ROUSE, E WHITE, D
20-10577 TPA SKONIECZKA, B LAMB, L
17-11236 TPA WALKER, JR., G WILLIS, L
22-20427 TPA RUSE, C LOWDEN, S
22-10186 TPA DRZEWIECKI, R FRYLING, T
21-10298 TPA IRBY, G FOSTER, D
21-10431 TPA COURTNEY, C FOSTER, D
10:00 AM

19-22928 TPA BROWN, T THOMPSON, B
18-10615 TPA CAMPBELL, T NAGURNEY, J

22-20625 TPA EICHENLAUB, J BURDELSKI, R


https://zoom.us/j/6332228286

11:00 AM

22-10215 TPA
16-11234 TPA
20-10047 TPA
20-10809 TPA
19-11061 TPA
21-10529 TPA
21-21989 TPA

11:00 AM

18-11232 TPA

1:00 PM

22-20099 TPA
22-20642 TPA
22-20214 TPA
22-20697 TPA
22-20110 TPA

1:30 PM
22-20130 TPA
22-20836 TPA

2:30 PM
22-20363 TPA

LIVINGSTON, G
GROENENDAAL, A
ONORATO, K
NEILLY, D
BROMLEY, C
PATE, D

PALMER, C

CHAPTER ™~ 12

NOLF, S

GILES, E
HOGAN, J
GIOVANETTI, J
DUNCAN, K
FITZGERALD, C

ROOT, M
PUSKAR, E

SCRUGGS, C

LAMB, L
GRAML, M

KRUSZEWSKI, M

MCELRATH, P
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

SKIBA, G

KEENAN, B
SCHANTZ, )
BURDELSKI, R
SHEPHERD, R
LAMB, L

STEIDL, K
SACCA, C

PAIL, J



